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Idaho Hazus User Group Membership


Chair
[image: ][image: ]Kimberly Pettit
GIS Analyst
Water Compliance Bureau
Idaho Department of Water Resources
322 East Front Street
P.O. Box 83720
Boise, Idaho 83720-0098
phone: 208-287-4912
Kimberly.Pettit@idwr.idaho.gov

[image: ][image: ]Ryan McDaniel, CFM PMP 
Cooperating Technical Partner Coordinator
Idaho Department of Water Resources
Water Compliance Bureau 
322 East Front Street 
Boise, ID  83720-0098 
Desk: (208) 287-4926 
Ryan.McDaniel@IDWR.Idaho.gov 

Patrick Kelly
Mapping Assistant 
Water Compliance Bureau
Idaho Department of Water Resources
322 East Front Street
Boise, ID 83720-0098
(208)287-4933
Patrick.kelly@idwr.idaho.gov 

Remington Buyer
Expert
(208)392-7788 
Rbuyer@gmail.com 












Chris Corwin
GIS Specialist
Blaine County Emergency Communications
1650 Aviation Dr.
Hailey, Idaho 83333
p 208-578-3827
f 208-788-5502 
ccorwin@co.blaine.id.us

Mark L. Stephensen, CFM
Mitigation Section Chief
State Hazard Mitigation Officer
Idaho Bureau of Homeland Security
p 208 422-5726   
f 208 422-3044  
mstephensen@bhs.idaho.gov

Becky Rose
GIS Manager
Idaho Bureau of Homeland Security
4040 W Guard St
Boise, Idaho 83705
O 208.422.5747
brose@bhs.idaho.gov 

Thomas J. Springsteen
Geospatial Analyst
HIFLD to the Regions, Northwest
Booz Allen Hamilton
p: (202) 731-7649
springsteen_thomas@bah.com

Paul “Crash” Marusich 
Public Education/Mitigation 
Ada City-County Emergency Management 
7200 Barrister Dr.
Boise ID 83704-9293
p: (208) 577-4750
pmarusich@adaweb.net 



Eric Puype, CPP
Protective Security Advisor
Idaho District
Office of Infrastructure Protection
Department Of Homeland Security
208-608-4303
eric.puype@dhs.gov

Amanda C. Engstfeld 
Risk Analyst, Mitigation Division
Federal Emergency Management Agency
130 - 228th Street, Southwest
Bothell, WA 98021-8627
Office: 425-487-4626
Amanda.Engstfeld@dhs.gov 

[image: ]Kelly S. Stone
Risk Analyst, Mitigation Division
Federal Emergency Management Agency
130 - 228th Street, Southwest
Bothell, WA 98021-8627
Office: 425-487-4636
Kelly.Stone@dhs.gov 

[image: ]Jamie Caplan (Ex Officio)
Jamie Caplan Consulting LLC
351 Pleasant Street, Suite B #208
Northampton, MA 01060 
phone: 413-586-0867
email: jamie@jamiecaplan.com

Jason Talbot, GISP
GIS Specialist (AK,ID,OR,WA)
USDA-APHIS-PPQ
9134 W Blackeagle Dr.
Boise, ID 83709
jason.j.talbot@aphis.usda.gov
(w) 208-373-1606
(c) 208-724-2398
(f) 208-378-5794






Dawn Leatham, GISP
Bonneville County GIS Manager
605 N Capital Av
Idaho Falls ID 83402
208-529-1350 x 1294
208-529-1330 (fax)
dleatham@co.bonneville.id.us

Toni Williams
GIS Specialist
Farm Service Agency
9173 West Barnes Drive
Boise, ID  83709-1573
Phone: 208-378-5673
Fax: 208-379-5687
Toni.Williams@id.usda.gov

Danielle Favreau
GIS Analyst
Idaho Department of Water Resources
Technical Services Bureau
322 East Front Street 
Boise, ID  83720-0098 
Desk: (208) 287-4938
Danielle.favreau@IDWR.Idaho.gov 

Bill Reynolds
GIS Coordinator 
Nez Perce County
1230 Main St
PO Box 896
Lewiston, Idaho  83501
Phone: (208) 750-2055
billr@co.nezperce.id.us
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